Noc tulenich pasu
18.01.2025 Pec pod SnéZkou

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

NTP 2025 vysledky
start ~17:00:11 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 394
por. pofr./kat. tym/klub/obec clenové il odstup
. 1205 RADAR GROH 1989
(1) 1/Muzi1 HS ACR ) .
2205 JACHYM KOVAR 1996
3 .. 1067 JIRi HODEK 1984
(2) 1/Muzi2 DIVOCACI .
2067 JAN VODRASKA 1984
1155 VLASTIMIL REZABEK 1977
(3) 1/Muzi2 JUHAS TEAM B N
2155 BRANO HRUBSA 1983
.. 1160 JAN SKRIDLOVSKY 1971
(4) 1/Mix 2 T) SOKOL DOBRIV )
2160 IVANA JIRKOVA 1981
2141 JIRi SPACEK 1956
(5) 2/Muzi1 REDPOINT TEAM L. N
1141 JIRi POSPISIL 1969
2162 JORG FREITAG 1977
(6) 3/Muzi2 GIANTDWARF SLOWRIDERS
1162 SVEN SONKA 1974
. 2043 MIROSLAVA HERMANKOVA 1976
(7) 1/Zeny2 OMG e :
1043 OLGA DVORACKOVA 1974
L. 1180 PAVEL VALTER 1974
(8) 2/Mix 2 SK AMATERI . )
2180 PETRA STANTEJSKA 1976
1014 BRANISLAV ADAMEC 1960
(9) 4/Muzi2 GTP
2014 KAREL PASEK 1989
1072 PATRIK HRONES 1970
(10) 4/Muzi 2 CARLA KUPKOLO
2072 JAN KUNC 1991
3 . 1061 JAKUB HANUS 2007
(11) 3/Muzi1 FALKLANDERI 3
2061 RADEK DOCKAL 2008
. ’ ’ 2018 MARIE RYSULOVA 2002
(12) 1/Zeny1 PASY DAME DO BATOHU . )
1018 ANDREA BARTUNKOVA 2001
. 2041 VIKTORIE TOMASKOVA 2006
(13) 1/Mix 1 SKI RUN CAKOVICE .
1041 MICHAL MIKUS 1980
e 1174 JAN TOMIS 1988
(14) 1/Mix 1 ZKUSIT SUSN . )
2174  LUCIE SVANCAROVA 1991
y 2050 KAREL HOLMAN 1975
(15) 6/Muzi 2 ESONOKRK .
1050 SLANAR JOSEF 1975
y 1121  VOJTECH MINAR 1996
(16) 6/Muzi 2 ZVICINA TEAM i
2121  MARTIN LUNAK 1964
. 2051 PAVEL KOCi 1989
(17) 4/Muzi1 SVIHACI Z HOR .
1051 JONAS FILGAS 1993
, , 1115 MATYAS MAREK 2003
(18) 3/Mix 1 TYM ROK DRUHY N )
2115 BARBORA SEPSOVA 2000
2157 JIRI TICHY 1989
(19) 3/Mix 1 VSAKO y . )
1157 SARLOTA DUSKOVA 1996
3 ) 5 2165 TOMAS BESPERAT 1986
(20) 5/Muzi1 MODRA LODENICE 3 ,
1165 KRYSTOF SPURNY 1989
. 1108 HANKA LAPIHUSKOVA 1977
(21) 2/Zeny 2 HORALKY . )
2108 LUCIE KODEROVA 1977
, 1207 LUKAS KUZELKA 2001
(22) 8/Muzi2 HAJENKA
2207 MICHAL FILIP 1966
2101 TAMARA HYNKOVA 1970
(23) 3/Mix 2 KASPER SWIX TEAM
1101 PETR KRAKORA 1970
. 2200 JAN SEIML 1991
(24) 5/Mix 1 MUSIS BEJT NA SEBE TVRDE]! ) ) )
1200 PAVLINA HAJKOVA 1995
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(45)

(46)

(47)

(48)

(49)

(50)

(51)

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

6/Muzi 1

2/Zeny 1

9/Muzi 2

7/MuZi 1

10/Muzi 2

4/Mix 2

4/Mix 2

3/Zeny 2

8/Muzi 1

11/Muzi 2

9/Muzi 1

9/Muzi 1

12/Mutzi 2

12/Mutzi 2

4/Zeny 2

6/Mix 2

3/Zeny 1

11/Muzi 1

6/Mix 1

7/Mix 2

5/Zeny 2

12/Mutzi 1

8/Mix 2

8/Mix 2

8/Mix 2

8/Mix 2

8/Mix 2

ANTISTRESS

SPARKY'S

LYSOHORST{ vUDCI

TEAM DYNAFIT CZ

ZA DAKOTU

ROMA

SK OCELACI OSTRAVA

DEJWYHO HORSKY BEH

PERFECT CLINIC

EXTREM TEAM PRESTICE

ZUFALLIGE PASSANTEN

BLUEBIRD RACING TEAM

HTTP://AKTIVTONO.CZ

IVO@MICHAL_CENKOVICE

MAR-LENKA

VERTONE

2M

ZIMNI KLUCI

OK SPORT

OCELACKY OSTRAVA

ADVENTURE MENU

SALEWA CZECHOSLOVAKIA

KRUSNENAKOLE.CZ

SUCHOSI 93

SK OCELACI OSTRAVA

SK OCELACI OSTRAVA NICE
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1042
2042
1098
2098
2079
1079
1002
2002
2204
1204
1140
2140
1021
2021
1195
2195
1120
2120
2138
1138
2206
1206
2137
1137
2065
1065
1201
2201
2049
1049
1134
2134
2057
1057
2111
1111
1027
2027
2153
1153
2080
1080
2110
1110
1144
2144
1164
2164
1166
2166
2150
1150
2077
1077

MIROSLAV DUSEK
DOMINIK TYRNER
JULIE KOSTALKOVA
BARBORA VOPALECKA
MARTIN NAVRATIL
MARIAN JAUERNIK
PAVEL SKALICKY
JAKUB FABIAN
JAROSLAV STUDNICKA
KAREL SADLO

ROMAN POSLUSNY
MARKETA CHRAMOSTOVA
GABRIEL BENO
MARCELA PETRUSKOVA
EVA STOKLASOVA
RADKA OTTOVA
JAKUB MILETIN
RICHARD BILLICH
PAVEL KREN

ROMAN PLUHAR
THOMAS NICKEL

FILIP DOLEZEL

MATO VRAVKO
EDOUARD PERRA
TOMAS NOHEJL
JAKUB HLAVAC

IVO KOPECKY
MICHAEL MINAR
LENKA MASINOVA
MARKETA FIBIGEROVA
KATERINA PALOVA
MILAN SKUPLIK

ANNA RYDVALOVA
STEPANKA HAIBLIKOVA
MATEJ FIBIGER
MARTIN LUCKY
MILOS BOROVICKA
LENKA BOROVICKOVA
TOMAS RYBA

RADKA RYBOVA
MARKETA STOCHOVA
PETRA JAVURKOVA
FRIDOLIN TLUSTY

JIRi TOMASOVIC
BARBORA PROCHAZKOVA
PAVEL CHLUP

LUKAS SPACIL
ZDENKA SPACILOVA
JAN SUCHANEK
KATERINA SUCHANKOVA
BARBORA RUDICKA
RADOVAN RUDICKY
LENKA PAPAJOVA
DALIBOR JANKO

1989
1990
1997
1996
1972
1979
1992
1991
1970
1974
1971
1978
1967
1973
1975
1966
1987
1988
1965
1974
1993
1993
1986
1985
1967
1987
1983
1985
1992
1978
1983
1969
2002
1993
2007
1981
1986
1992
1966
1969
1977
1983
1994
1993
1983
1976
1983
1984
1976
1979
1975
1969
1974
1979
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(52)

(53)

(54)

(55)

(56)

(57)

(58)

(59)

(60)

(61)

(62)

(63)

(64)

(65)

(66)

(67)

(68)

(69)

(70)

71)

(72)

(73)

(74)

(75)

(76)

(77)

(78)

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

8/Mix 2

13/Muzi 1

4/Zeny 1

14/MuZzi 2

14/Mix 2

14/Mix 2

14/Mix 2

6/Zeny 2

15/Muzi 2

17/Mix 2

7/Zeny 2

7/Mix 1

7/Mix 1

14/MuZzi 1

16/Muzi 2

9/Mix 1

17/Muzi 2

17/Muzi 2

10/Mix 1

10/Mix 1

10/Mix 1

18/Mix 2

19/Muzi 2

19/Muzi 2

5/Zeny 1

21/Mutzi 2

19/Mix 2

TRE CIME

SOLARNICI

PRINCEZNY

PEC

HO ALPAMAYO

HORALOVE

PULICI

MIJAMIS

NEMY MEDVEDI

ZAVADILCI

SLAPKY Z DEJVIC

GONE4.RUN

SKOLKOVNICI

STARY KADETI

SUNSNOWHUNTERS

LENOCHODI

TRSY VLASU

BEZECKY KLUB TERRYHO FOXE

Z KRC DO PECE

0000 Z LYSE

LEOPARDI NA TAHU

KACERI

TIGI-SHU

LIBE A LIBE

SNEHOVE KOULE

JUNIORSKICAMP

QANTO
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1123
2123
2186
1186
1168
2168
2032
1032
2016
1016
2071
1071
1146
2146
1113
2113
2119
1119
2188
1188
1196
2196
1132
2132
1028
2028
1090
2090
2151
1151
2044
1044
2175
1175
1116
2116
1035
2035
2095
1095
1172
2172
1085
2085
1122
2122
1169
2169
2015
1015
1058
2058
1182
2182

MICHAL MULACEK
LUCIE VINECKA
VOJTECH VENTLUKA
JAKUB ZACHARIAS
ELISKA SEVCIKOVA
TEREZA LEPKOVA
RICHARD BURKON
MICHAL BURKON
ONDREJ BATEK
SARKA BARTIKOVA
PAVEL KRNAC
MONIKA HRADILOVA
ROMAN PULICAR
VERONIKA PULICAR
MICHAL LUNACEK
MICHAELA PAULUSOVA
PETR NEMEC
MARTIN MEDEK
HANA ZAVADILOVA
MILAN ZAVADIL
GABRIELA TEISSING
KATERINA HRUBA
MICHAEL NOVAK
ELLEN NOVAKOVA
MAREK STIM

LUCIE KOZINA
JAROSLAV KEJR
JONAS TICHY

ALES KRAML
OLDRICH RUZICKA
MARTIN STANISLAV
VERONIKA DVORAKOVA
ONDRE) BEHAN
MICHAL TRS

TOMAS MASOPUST
ONDREJ SVACINA
ANDREA CECHOVA
MARCEL KODICEK
FRANTISEK KOCARA
MARIE KOCAROVA
FILIP STOURAC
TEREZA LEICHMANNOVA
ALES KACZUR
LENKA KACZUROVA
DAVID MOTL
VLADIMIR VINDUSKA
MIROSLAV SIMANEK
MICHAL SEPS
BARBORA BRAMHAM
PETRA BALATKOVA
PAVEL HALADA
RADEK PROCHAZKA
MARTIN VODICKA
OLGA ZLAMALOVA

1983
1986
1990
1986
2002
1993
1995
1973
1974
1982
1957
1966
1965
1974
1976
1982
1983
1986
1977
1975
1976
1974
1977
2009
1986
1993
1989
1991
1980
1976
2001
1985
1982
1983
1985
1985
1988
1986
2007
2005
1998
1998
1971
1979
1970
1957
1977
1990
1991
1987
1974
1970
1978
1984
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1125 MIROSLAV NEJEDLY 1975

(79) 22/Muzi 2 POCKEJTE NA NAS y
2125 MARTIN KRENEK 1975
1078 TOMAS JANOUSKOVEC 1995
(80) 15/MuZi1 SKIALPENISTI »
2078  FILIP KUTAK 1993
. L 2189 MARTIN STEBEL 1980
(81) 15/Muzi1 OCRKARI NA PRKYNKACH
1189  FILIP ZEMAN 1993
5 ) y 1082 ADAM JEZEK 1987
(82) 15/Muzi1 HORACI ZE SVIHU
2082 RADAN KREPS 1988
y 2019 DOMINIK SULEK 2001
(83) 13/Mix 1 POCEMKAMDES ) )
1019 KAROLINA BEJVLOVA 2002
L, 1059 LUBOS HALAMA 1978
(84) 23/Muzi2 MALO ZIvY
2059 MIROSLAV BRABEC 1977
.. 1209 MIROSLAV HOFMAN 1977
(85) 20/Mix 2 RADYNE TYM 3666 ) )
2209 DENISA BENAKOVA 1972
. . 1142 PETR POTUCEK 1988
(86) 18/Muzi 1 SOUPACI
2142 AN REJCHRT 1988
. 1139 PETR PODHAISKY 1978
(87) 21/Mix 2 LK HNEVKY .
2139 LENKA FANTOVA 1983
o 2194 MIROSLAV ESSER 1978
(88) 24/Muzi2 PASACY Z DEJVIC
1194 MARTIN PEJSA 1980
2176 TEREZA MEDILKOVA 2005
(89) 14/Mix 1 LACHTANI )
1176  JINDRICH TYL 2004
. 1070 JOHANA HRADILOVA 2000
(90) 6/Zeny 1 SKIALPINDY . ]
2070 ZOFIE HRADILOVA 2005
1114 MAREK MAREK 1970
(91) 22/Mix 2 KIOSEK ,
2114 MICHAELA LEVOVA 1979
2179 OTO VALENTA 1981
(92) 22/Mix 2 ASC SPORT TEAM ,
1179  IVANKA VALENTOVA 1985
. 1088 JAKUB KASE 1980
(93) 25/Muzi2 LIGHT PUNKERS
2088 MICHAL KVIRENC 1980
. 5 1033 TOMAS BUZEK 1990
(94) 15/Mix 1 POCKE] NA ME , )
2033 ADELA BUZKOVA 1989
) 2190 JIRi ZMITKO 1972
(95) 24/Mix 2 STARNEME SPOLU :0) ) )
1190 JANA ZMITKOVA 1988
5 1084 MAREK JIRICKA 1983
(96) 26/Muzi2 .. )
2084 JIRi HROMADKO 1986
1109 MARTIN LASTOVICKA 1977
(97) 26/Muzi2 MARBULL Ly ,
2109 LUKAS BERANEK 1985
, 1129 ONDREJ NENADAL 2005
(98) 16/Mix 1 SK BRADLEROVY BOUDY ALPSPORT )
2129 JANA LEBLOCHOVA 2004
) 1128 JIRi NEMECEK 1991
(99) 19/Muzi1 TULENI SPASY
2128 ADAM GUTWIRTH 1992
) 2094 KLARA KOCAROVA PECHOVA 1972
(100) 25/Mix 2 HO SSK VITKOVICE L
1094 JIRI KOCARA 1970
y 1007 MIROSLAV DUCH 1979
(101) 17/Mix 1 DUSI HOR ) )
2007 KAROLINA DUCHOVA 2010
. 2191 ALES JANDA 1990
(102) 20/Muzi1 WOLTY ZE SUMAVY L,
1191 ONDREJ ZYKA 1986
1064 JOSEF HLADIK 2001
(103) 20/Muzi 1 BRILON RACING TEAM MB . )
2064 HLADIK HLADIK 2010
2045 TOMAS EDLMAN 1990
(104) 20/Muzi1 ASK SLAVIA PRAHA
1045 MARTIN EDLMAN 1990
5 y 2208 VOJTECH JOSKA 1999
(105) 20/Muzi 1 CUBE)
1208 JAN ZONYGA 1999
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1156 JANA SACHEROVA 1990

(106) 7/Zeny 1 AKLVK 5 - y
2156 ELISKA VONDRACKOVA 1987
, . 2024 VOJTECH DVORAK 1992
(107) 24/Muzi1 LEZECKY KROUZEK PRACHOV L
1024 TOMAS BOCEK 1991
L 1026 MILOS BOHONEK 1990
(108) 28/Muzi 2 DVEANICKY B )
2026 OLDRICH NOVAK 1972
2183 LUKAS KUNT 1997
(109) 25/Muzi 1 SKIING i .
1183 VACLAV VOMACKO 1995
1086 ROSTISLAV KADULA 1968
(110) 29/Muzi 2 TRAIL2GETHER OSTRAVA )
2086 MICHAL MICHALIK 1984
. . , 1069 ONDREJ HOURA 1995
(111) 26/Muzi1 HO ZALUDSKE ESO 2 =
2069 JAN MULAC 1999
) 2087 ADAM KACHLIK 2009
(112) 26/Muzi1 CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR )
1087 MAREK KACHLIK 2008
5 . , 2178 DANIELA KOVARIKOVA 2006
(113) 18/Mix 1 HS SPINDLERUV MLYN
1178 MICHAL URIGA 1985
1203 LUBOMIR MATAK 1986
(114) 30/Muzi 2 CEVIN CREW )
2203 VLADIMIR KOLISKO 1980
1056 KAREL GLOGAR 1984
(115) 28/Muzi 1 DYNAFIT . L,
2056 TOMAS BYSTRICKY 1990
, 1124 JURAJ MUNDIER 1986
(116) 28/Muzi 1 HORSKY EXPRES
2124 JOSEF PROVAZNIK 1999
, 1081 STANISLAV KABES 1973
(117) 31/Muzi 2 MOKRY BANDITI o
2081 LUBOMIR BASUS 1984
5 1004 VRATISLAV DRTINA 1980
(118) 31/Muzi 2 HILPERT - DRTINA
2004 MARTIN HILPERT 1979
) 1131 DAVID NOVAK 1998
(119) 30/Muzi 1 SKIALP DOLN{ MORAVA/SKITRAB
2131 JAKUB STEJSKAL 1995
. 1001  ONDREJ SOUCEK 2006
(120) 30/Muzi 1 DYNAFIT CZ )
2001 DOMINIK SADLO 1995
, - . , 1006 MICHAL GALANDAK 1989
(121) 30/Muzi1 HORSKA SLUZBA SPINDLERUV MLYN
2006 MARTIN HOLAS 1985
2008 JAN SAMAL 1977
(122) 33/Muzi 2 HS JIZERKY
1008 RADIM BERKA 1982
1013 MATUS VNENCAK 1988
(123) 33/Muzi 1 DYNAFIT SQUAD )
2013 PETER VOLNAR 1988
L , 1003 JIRi KAFKA 1979
(124) 34/Muzi 2 HS CIMICI / JIZERSKE HORY . .
2003 JAN CENDA JIRAK 1978
1133 LUKAS OLEJNIiCEK 1988
(125) 19/Mix 1 OIL"S TEAM Y ]
2133 JANA OLEJNICKOVA 1988
L. 1127 SASA NEKVINDA 1987
(126) 34/Muzi1 DEJWYHO HORSKY BEH )
2127 MILA ROUSEK 1984
5 1009 JAROSLAV PETRAK 1973
(127) 35/Muzi 2 HS JIZERKY y )
2009 ZDENEK VRANA 1974
e 1163 SIMON SOUCEK 2008
(128) 35/Muzi 1 ZiZALACI L )
2163 TOMAS KAVALIR 2008
. y 1202 LENKA ERLEBACHOVA 1987
(129) 26/Mix 2 MUCO GAS ] ,
2202 JAROSLAV BANSKY 1980
1005 JIRi CEPELKA 1997
(130) 36/Muzi 1 GRAND HOTEL HRADEC/HAVEN TEAM -
2005 JAKUB TRUHLAR 1997
1185 SABINE WALLNER 1995
(131) 20/Mix 1 WSV RABENSTEIN/ SV BAYERISCH EISENSTEIN
2185 JOHANNES PONGRATZ 2002
2034 ANETA CiSAROVA 1986
(132) 20/Mix 1 AVE CAESAR! o
1034 JAN CiSAR 1986
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2197 MICHAL BUBILEK 1986

(133) 37/Muzi 1 SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN AND NBC y L
1197 VOJTECH SOPOUSEK 1987
o 2011 MARENKA ZELENA 1985
(134) 27/Mix 2 SKIALP BOURNAK i
1011 JENICEK MACH 1983
y 2010 JAN MELISIK 1974
(135) 36/Mutzi 2 CMELDA TEAM )
1010 ANTONIN HODR 1987
1117 LEOS MASTNIK 1987
(136) 36/Muzi 2 SKIMO BOYS
2117 STEFAN DONATH 1978
. 2012 RADKA SKALICKA 1990
(137) 8/Zeny 1 DYNAFIT GIRLS B )
1012 VERONIKA VLEKOVA 1996
2047 VACLAV MASEK 1998
(138) 38/Muzi 1 HS PENRNINK .
1047 JAROMIR ERET 1983
) , 1055 JAKUB GEMBAL 1985
(139) 38/Muzi 2 BIKESPORT HRADEC KRALOVE “B" i
2055 PETR KUBICEK 1967
1096 TOMAS KOLAR 1971
(140) 38/Muzi 2 TIGI-SHU ALDROV L.
2096 DAVID SiMA 1971
. . 1181 IVETA VLCKOVA 1983
(141) 9/Zeny 1 LUSTI/RAB HOLKY Z KRKONOS . . )
2181 LUCIE HOLECKOVA LUSTINCOVA 1993
. 1052 LIBOR FOJTIK 1977
(142) 40/Muzi 2 BUKANYRI .. ,
2052 JIRI NOVOTNY 1976
1060 JIRKA PLE-SKI PLESKAC 1964
(143) 39/Muzi 1 NTP - BARBUCHA A KULICHO ,
2060 PETR KULICH BENDAK 2024
1198 JOSEF SABATA 1993
(144) 39/Muzi1 LBS SPORT - Tl CO ZBYLI - ..
2198 TOMAS DVORAK 1985
’ 1118 MARTIN DURYCH 1994
(145) 22/Mix 1 ULTRAENDURANCETEPLAKTEAM , )
2118 MARKETA MARVANOVA 1995
) 2063 FRANTISEK KUHN 2006
(146) 22/Mix 1 JECHOVE )
1063 PETRA HAVLOVA 2006
5 1093 PAVEL KLEMENT 1987
(147) 22/Mix 1 NAHORE BEZ o
2093 TEREZA HAVLIKOVA 1991
. 2193  JAKUB MIKYSKA 2004
(148) 41/Muzi1 SKIALP DOLN{ MORAVA L.
1193 VOJTECH ZOFKA 2005
1075 MICHAL CHMEL 1986
(149) 41/Muzi1 SUPERIOR RIDERS / OPLT CYCLING y 3
2075 KRYSTOF SOLAR 1999
. 1038 MARTIN CERNY 1987
(150) 25/Mix 1 SKIALP JESTED L
2038 ANNA CERNY 1987
2148 OLIVER DYK 2005
(151) 43/Muzi1 BERGWACHT ZITTAUER GEBIRGE )
1148 TOBIAS RATZE 1992
1099 TOMAS KOTYZA 1969
(152) 26/Mix 1 JA NECHCI!!!
2099 LINDA KOTYZOVA 2009
. 1173  DAVID SUMSKY 1980
(153) 41/Muzi 2 SUKATEAM
2173 OTA KADLEC 1982
. 1068 STANO HOLICEK 1981
(154) 41/Muzi 2 SPHOR B
2068 MARTIN STOCHL 1972
2152 HONZA VODEHNAL 1983
(155) 41/Muzi 2 FROZEN FISH
1152 JAKUB RYBA 1983
L. 1089 DAVID KAVALIR 1977
(156) 28/Mix 2 HS CIMICI ) )
2089 DENISA KAVALIROVA 1977
1053 TOMAS FRANC 1974
(157) 44/Muszi 2 DIVE OR DIE L
2053 TOMAS ZLOCH 1985
. 1062 MIROSLAV HAVEL 1986
(158) 44/Muzi1 SLABYM SMRT L.
2062 OTAKAR SASEK 1987
. . , 1158 TOMAS SHANEL 1994
(159) 44/Muzi1 HO ZALUDSKE ESO )
2158 ERIK SIFFEL 1987
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2023  FILIP BLAHA 2008

(160) 44/Muzi1 FOTRASYN ,
1023 PETR BLAHA 1975
1184 MICHAL VSETECKA 1975
(161) 45/Muzi 2 TIGISHU B
2184 OTAKAR KOUBA 1971
. 2171  MICHAL SPAK 1984
(162) 27/Mix 1 TATRANSKY CAJ B
1171 SIMONA SPAK 1987
2092 PAVEL LAZNICKA 1972
(163) 46/Muzi 2 LKPI
1092  MILAN KLEMENT 1981
5 , . 2103 JAKUB HANACEK 1998
(164) 47/Muzi1 LEZECKY KROUZEK PRACHOV 3} )
1103 VOJTECH KUBAT 1992
2167 LIBOR NOVAK 1972
(165) 47/Muszi 2 LAFFKA TEAM
1167 ONDREJ SVECHOTA 1993
. 1066 MARTIN HNILICKA 1981
(166) 47/Muzi 2 LAUF TEAM KNEZMOST
2066 JAROSLAV RYS 1983
2017 ONDREJ RUZEK 1987
(167) 28/Mix 1 HUSOVKATEAM . )
1017 MAGDALENA CEJKOVA 1988
5 1102 JAROSLAV KREJCAR 1967
(168) 49/Muzi 2 BIKESPORT HK . )
2102 LUBOS MAROUSEK 1972
2107 JIRi KVETON 1989
(169) 49/Muzi 2 R2 RIDE YOUR RACE
1107 MICHAL LAPIHUSKA 1976
L 2025 JAN NOVAK 1993
(170) 48/Muzi1 HS JESTED .
1025 MARIAN BOHM 1979
. 2187 TADEAS MATOUS 2002
(171) 29/Mix 1 MINULE JSME SLI NAPOSLEDY ) ’
1187 VERONIKA ZAMOSTNA 2004
1199 VOJTECH DOBSOVIC 1997
(172) 29/Mix 1 SBCR/MERIDA BIKERANCH . )
2199 MARIANA SOPOUSKOVA 1988
; ’ L. 1135 ONDRE) PARKAN 2000
(173) 49/Muzi1 HADICAK A UCEN } ..
2135 ZDENEK MLCUCH 1988
5 2039 DENISA STEJSKALOVA 1993
(174) 10/Zeny 1 MATKY NA TAHU/SKIALPDM . )
1039 BARBORA CERVINKOVA 1993
. , , 1104 MATE) KUBICEK 2007
(175) 31/Mix 1 HO DVUR KRALOVE o ’
2104 JOSEFINA STURMOVA 2007
» 1147 MICHAL RATHOUSKY 1985
(176) 51/Muzi 2 BUBLIS @ SAH
2147 MIROSLAV BUBLA 1984
1177 TOMAS TYLINGR 1987
(177) 32/Mix 1 OUTDOOR JESENIK
2177 LUCIE TYLINGR 1987
. L 1130 MICHAL NETUSIL 1976
(178) 52/Muzi 2 VYBEHANY PiSTY .
2130 LIBOR PRIBYL 1983
1076 JIRi CHODUR 1995
(179) 50/Muzi 1 HZSKHK . ,
2076 JAKUB CEROVSKY 1983
1030 TOMAS BOUDA 2001
(180) 50/Muzi 1 CREEWSCHNEE .
2030 MIROSLAV NECINA 1988
5 2040 VIT CHMELAR 1979
(181) 53/Muzi 2 TRAILPOINT
1040 MICHAEL DOBIAS 1973
- 1105 PAVEL KUBICEK 1975
(182) 33/Mix 1 FOTR S KATOU . o ]
2105 KATERINA KUB{CKOVA 2004
) 1192  PAVEL ZOFKA 1969
(183) 29/Mix 2 SKIALP DOLN{ MORAVA ) )
2192 EVA FABIANOVA 1992
1097 ROMAN KOLESAR 1988
(184) 52/Muzi 1 BARVICI
2097 DAVID BARVA 1989
2149 KARL FICHTER 2006
(185) 52/Muzi 1 WAXFAX
1149 EMIL ROSENBERG 2006
2143 DAVID CHADRABA 1980
DNF /Muzi 2 CRAZY TEAM 2 . )
1143  MILOS PROCHAZKA 1979
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DNF /Mix 1

DNF /Zeny 2

DNF /Mix 2

DNF /Mufzi 2

DNF /Mix 1

DNF /Mix 1

DNF /Zeny 1

DNF /Mix 2

DNF /Mix 1

DNF /Mix 2

DNF /Muzi 2

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

SEAL TEAM T AND K

PETRKOTEAM

CHLAPY V. KRKONOSICH

ENDURACI

MISJAN

TONIKA

DVE V ZAVESU

SKI-HASEN DAV ZITTAU

SNEZNE MACKY

B @ B SKIALPACI

SVEREP{ SAKALI

2025-01-21 03:06:24 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

2031
1031
2100
1100
1022
2022
1106
2106
2154
1154
2073
1073
1091
2091
1046
2046
2159
1159
2029
1029
1145
2145

TOMAS KRIVANEK
KATERINA BURESOVA
OLGA SALFICKA
ALESKA KOVARIKOVA
MILOSLAYV BILY
MONIKA SKACELOVA
TOMAS KUDELA
KAMIL HRANICKY
JAN KURIC
MICHAELA MALKOVA

MONIKA MATONOHOVA

TOMAS HUSAK
ADELA KLAPAL
ELISKA VRNATOVA
FRANKA ENDER
ROBERT DITTMANN
TEREZA JUZOVA
PAVEL SINDELAR
PETR BOHM
MICHAELA BOSAKOVA
TOMAS PROKES
JAN TRUHLAR

1998
2003
1984
1980
1969
1970
1973
1965
1986
1987
1999
1998
1996
1998
1983
1979
1992
1983
1979
1976
1975
1969
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